
Calendar
September – April

Monday, September 9	 7:00 p.m.
Ladies’ Fellowship - “Your’s Are the Hands of Christ”	 Multi-purpose Room

Monday, October 7	 7:00 p.m.
Ladies’ Fellowship - “Feeding Hands” (Easy Crock-pot Meals)	 Multi-purpose Room

Tuesday, October 15	 7:00 p.m.
Fall Drop-in Coffee Fellowships	 Panera, IKEA Shopping Center on Boughton Road & I-355

Tuesday, October 29	 7:00 p.m.
Ladies’ Fellowship - “Hands of Mercy” (Hospitality Ideas)	 Multi-purpose Room
We will be putting together Host Baskets for the Missions Conference Missionaries

Monday, December 9	 7:00 p.m.
Ladies’ Christmas Fellowship - “Giving Hands” (Pampering Hands Gift Exchange)	 TBD

Monday, January 13	 7:00 p.m.
Ladies’ Fellowship - “Obedient Hands” (Sharing Organizational Ideas)	 Multi-purpose Room

Tuesday, January 28	 7:00 p.m.
Winter Drop-in Coffee Fellowships	 Panera, IKEA Shopping Center on Boughton Road & I-355

Monday, February 10	 7:00 p.m.
Ladies’ Fellowship - “Loving Hands” (Floral Arrangements)	 Multi-purpose Room
Collect donations for gifts for nursing home residents

Sunday, February 16 	 12:15 p.m.
Nursing Home Visit	 TBD

March 7 & 8	 BlueGate Garden Inn
Ladies’ Retreat - Mrs. Pat Berg, Speaker	 Shipshewana, IN

Tuesday, April 15	 7:00 p.m.
Spring Drop-in Coffee Fellowships	 Panera, IKEA Shopping Center on Boughton Road & I-355

Ladies Prayer Time...Every 1st Wednesday...2:00pm...Meet in Room 201
Ladies Visitation...Every 2nd & 4th Tuesday...1pm – 3pm...Meet in the Room 201

visit www.mmbm.org/calendar
for a full ministry calendar


